M 10km kdimine

1 286  Virgo ADUSOO
2 285 Jaroslav STUPNIKOV
3 287  Aleksei TERESTSENKOV

M U20 10km kdimine

1 281  Artur DJATSUK
2 280  Dmitri BUTSENKO
3 279  Dmitry CHERNYSHOV

P U18 5km kdimine
1 274 Ivan TITOV
2 275 Richard VIKS

P U16 3km kdimine

1 267 Andrei ARTAMONOV
2 269 Platon TSITTERKOPF
3 266 Dmitri LUTKOV

N 5km kdimine
1 283 Jekaterina MIROTVORTSEVA

N U20 5km kdimine

1 276 Anastasia EFIMOVA

2 277 Darja MIHHEJENKOVA
278 Anna IVANOVA

T U18 5km kdimine

1 273 Maria IVANOVA
2 271 Polina SIMONENKO
3 270 Marta HANDINA

T U16 3km kdimine

260 Ksenia POLUBINSKAJA
253 Arina BUGROVA

256 Polina FEDOTOVA
265 Lika SOLOVJOVA

254 Liisi KUSLAP

255 Evelina EFIMOVA

257 Ksenia MAZINSKAJA
262 Alina VOLKOVA

259 Anastassia OLISSOVA

OO NOUL B WN B

T U14 2km kdimine
1 250 Anastassia KANGUR

VA N 10km kdimine
283 Jekaterina MIROTVORTSEVA

Eesti kdimise KV

29.07.1985
28.11.2001
14.03.1963

20.12.2004
03.03.2003
15.06.2003

02.06.2006
13.02.2006

18.01.2008
20.12.2007
04.01.2008

17.11.2002

18.07.2003
02.12.2004
14.12.2003

01.10.2005
14.08.2005
08.03.2005

18.09.2008
02.12.2008
14.09.2007
10.08.2008
25.03.2008
26.11.2008
07.08.2008
12.02.2008
02.12.2008

10.12.2009

17.11.2002

29. aprill 2022, Sillamae Terviserada

B. Junk Kaimisklubi
KJK Kalev-Sillamae
EKVA

KJK Kalev-Sillamae
KJK Kalev-Sillamae
NPSK / Narvic

KJK Kalev-Sillamae
Tartu SS Kalev

KJK Kalev-Sillamae
KJK Kalev-Sillamae
NPSK / Narvic

KJK Kalev-Sillamae

NPSK / Narvic
NPSK / Narvic
KJK Kalev-Sillamae

KIJK Kalev-Sillamae
KJK Atleetika
KJK Atleetika

NPSK / Narvic
KJK Kalev-Sillamae
NPSK / Narvic
KJK Kalev-Sillamae
KIJK Atleetika
NPSK / Narvic
NPSK / Narvic
NPSK / Narvic
NPSK / Narvic

KIJK Kalev-Sillamae

KJK Kalev-Sillamae

48.00
54.56
55.00

50.07
1.06.23
1.06.25

26.00
26.04

18.17
19.22
19.26

25.10

33.50
36.26
DNS

25.28
28.12
30.25

19.05
19.09
19.17
19.23
19.44
19.47
20.13
21.24
21.27

12.27

48.14



Voistkondlik arvestus:

Koht:
|

Il

11

4,

5.

6.

Klubi:

KJK Kalev-Sillamae
NPSK / Narvic

KJK Atleetika
B.Junk Kaimisklubi
Tartu SS Kalev
EKVA

Punktid:
117p
82p
29p
12p
10p

9p



